PI.

© 00 ~NO O WN P

WWWWWWwWwRNRNNNNNNNNNERRRER R B P P
O BEWONRPOOONOUUEWNRLROO®ONOOOD_WNLEO

VSAK

Name

Josef Wittmann
Christian Markgraf
Tobias Strigl
Jirgen Bode
Ronald Basch
Leonhard Ibler
Michael Krieger
Annika Strigl
Jessika Basch
Hans Konig

Peter Lutz
Andreas Wittmann
Christina Baumeister
Manuel Baumeister
Anton Seitz
Christina Herrler
Ronald Raab
Christoph Pape
Sophie Schmid
Ralf Pape

Joseph Guercio
Robert Dorschner
Ronny Hausler
Mathias Eichinger
Marco Prell
Jirgen Felser
Heidi Fuchs
Anneliese Schneider
Patrick Schmauser
Karlheinz Wuttig
Simon Huml

Marie Huml
Thorsten Vierring
Anita Lutz
Romana Brunner
Gerhard Herrler

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

Club

KG Berching

KC Mihlhausen
KC Pollenfeld

KC Mihlhausen
AK Dietfurt

LK Lauterhofen
LK Lauterhofen
KC Pollenfeld

AK Dietfurt

KG Berching

KG Dietfurt-Tdging
KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KC Pollenfeld

KG Berching

AK Dietfurt

KG Berching

KC Dollnstein

AK Dietfurt

KC Dollnstein

LK Lauterhofen
SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
LK Lauterhofen
AK Dietfurt

LK Lauterhofen
SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KC Mihlhausen
KC Mihlhausen
AK Dietfurt

KG Dietfurt-Tdging
KG Dietfurt-Tdging
KC Dollnstein

KG Dietfurt-Téging
KC Mihlhausen
AK Dietfurt
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Silber
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Punkte
129
119
116
114
111
100
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79
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68
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65
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64
63
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Daniela Swoboda
Melissa Basch
Maximilian Fuchs
Wolfgang Altmann
Jirgen Glockner
Silvia Vogt
Michael Hajak
Alexander Hartl
Stefanie Wuttig
Jennie Jahns
Roland Meier
Matthias Luther
Chiara Heislbetz
Johann Swoboda
Andrea Basch

Nicole Klose
Nicola Raab
Sigrid Altmann
Simon Pfisterer
Robert Irrler
Christian Gotz

Michael, sen. Maget

Sebastian Lutz
Nicole Luther
Stefan Janda
Karlheinz Schéls
Sophie Luther

Manuela Eichinger-Hallmeie

Johann Ferstl
Christian Gotz
Anton Werner
Daniel Semmler
Jakob Bensinger
Fabian Pape
Konrad Sellerer
Robert Musch

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

AK Dietfurt

AK Dietfurt

KC Dollnstein

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
LK Lauterhofen

AK Dietfurt

KC Dollnstein

KG Dietfurt-Tdging

AK Dietfurt

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KG Berching

KC Dollnstein

KG Dietfurt-Téging

AK Dietfurt

AK Dietfurt

KC Dollnstein

LK Lauterhofen

KG Berching

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KC Dollnstein

KG Dietfurt-Téging

AK Dietfurt

KG Dietfurt-Téging

KG Dietfurt-Toging

KC Dollnstein

AK Dietfurt

AK Dietfurt

KC Dollnstein

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KG Dietfurt-Téging

KC Mihlhausen

KG Dietfurt-Toging

KC Mihlhausen

KC Dollnstein

KC Dollnstein

KG Berching

KC Mihlhausen
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12
12
12
12
11
11
11
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10
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10



74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

Thomas Vogt
Franz Schmid
Kathrin Fuchs
Bernhard Huml
Jasmin Eichinger
Andreas Michal
Georg Sammiller
Judith Walingen
Felice Thornbury

VSAK

Vereinigte Sulz-Altmdhl Kegler

AK Dietfurt

AK Dietfurt

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KG Dietfurt-Téging

SG Eichstatt/Solnhofen
KC Mihlhausen

AK Dietfurt

KC Dollnstein

AK Dietfurt
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